
U20 Pan-American Championships - Lima, PE - Jul 2024
U20 WW - 65 kg

Draw
n° Team Name Weight I Weight

II
Medical
Control

*Athlete
Signature

150 BRA Leticia GONCALVES REIS  X   

207 CAN Prabhleen RANDHAWA  X   

227 CHI Martina elen GODOY CORVALAN  X   

134 MEX Michelle Anahi OLEA RUIZ  X   

114 PER Sheyla Patricia PEDRAGAS MORENO  X   

214 PUR Ana Sofia TORRES CARDONA  X   

184 USA Mariella Jo SCHMIT  X   

Number of participants 7
 

Signatures
Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

 
*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW
Constitution, its Regulations and directives

101256

101023

91244

91914

92657

101369

88504

Arena version 1.5.96.3


